10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position
Child Dev Ctr Prgrm Mgr

Child Dev Ctr Site Spvsr

Child Dev Ctr Teacher

Child Dev Ctr Teacher

Child Dev Ctr Teacher

Child Dev Ctr Teacher

Department Assistant Il

Custodian |

Child Dev Ctr Assoc Teacher

Child Dev Ctr Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Child Dev Ctr Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Worker

Student Worker,
Student Worker,
Student Worker

Student Worker,
Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department
State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

Total Wages

$91,448

$70,542

$46,404

$38,084

$36,249

$32,471

$28,890

$19,005

$16,153

$12,476

$8,229

$7,147

$7,121

$6,955

$6,686

$5,086

$4,876



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Child Dev Ctr Assoc Teacher

Student Worker

Adjunct No Pay,
Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Student
Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

State CD GPRE Preschool CC

$4,695

$4,589

$3,357

$3,059

$2,398

$2,251

$1,953

$1,554

$1,460

$1,194

$554

$546



