	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Child Dev Ctr Prgrm Mgr		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$91,448
2.	Child Dev Ctr Site Spvsr		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$70,542
3.	Child Dev Ctr Teacher		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$46,404
4.	Child Dev Ctr Teacher		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$38,084
5.	Child Dev Ctr Teacher		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$36,249
6.	Child Dev Ctr Teacher		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$32,471
7.	Department Assistant III		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$28,890
8.	Custodian I		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$19,005
9.	Child Dev Ctr Assoc Teacher		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$16,153
10.	Child Dev Ctr Assistant		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$12,476
11.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$8,229
12.	Student Worker	Student Worker	Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$7,147
13.	Child Dev Ctr Assistant		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$7,121
14.	Student Worker	Student Worker, Student Worker, Student Worker	Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$6,955
15.	Student Worker	Student Worker, Student Worker	Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$6,686
16.	Student Worker	Student Worker	Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$5,086
17.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$4,876

18.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$4,695
19.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$4,589
20.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$3,357
21.	Student Worker	Adjunct No Pay, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Student Worker	Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$3,059
22.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$2,398
23.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$2,251
24.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$1,953
25.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$1,554
26.	Student Worker	Student Worker	Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$1,460
27.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$1,194
28.	Child Dev Ctr Assoc Teacher		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$554
29.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	State CD GPRE Preschool CC	\$546